
 
 
 
 
 
 

On-SiteVisit iJOBS; Rutgers University 
 
Location: Admera Health at 126 Corporate Blvd. South Plainfield, NJ 07080; Suite C 
(The door will be locked, please ring the doorbell and Nicole LiSanti our Senior Administrative Assistant, 
will be there to greet you and get everyone settled). 
Date: June 8, 2023 
Time: 2:00pm EST 
Moderator for Panel: Janet Alder, PhD 

 
Agenda Items 

• Introduction and overview of company and workflow presentations: 
-Jeffrey Mitchell; VP of Corporate Affairs 

• Jeff.Mitchell@admerahealth.com 
-Grace Box; Associate Director of Marketing and Business Development 

• Grace.Box@admerahealth.com 
-Gillian Lin, PhD; Manager, Project Management 

• Chingjung.Lin@admerahealth.com 
-Yaping Feng, PhD; Manager, Bioinformatics 

• Yaping.Feng@admerahealth.com 
       -Amanda Raywood; Associate Director of Human Resources 

• Amanda.Raywood@admerahealth.com 
 

• Panel Discussion PhD level employees: 1 hr. 
-Abigail Calixto, PhD; Scientist I 

• Abigail.Calixto@admerahealth.com 
-Bob Dowden, PhD; Scientist I 

• Robert.Dowden@admerahealth.com 
-Yingying Liu, PhD; Senior Director of Biopharma Services 

• Yingying.Liu@admerahealth.com 
-Kristen Tummillo, PhD; Scientist II, Team Lead 

• Kristen.Tummillo@admerahealth.com 
-Gillian Lin, PhD; Manager, Project Management 
-Janelle Robinson, PhD; Scientist I, Project Management 

• Janelle.Robinson@admerahealth.com 
-Yaping Feng, PhD; Manager, Bioinformatics 

 
• Networking time with additional employees invited: 30 min. 

-Abigail Calixto, PhD; Scientist I 
-Bob Dowden, PhD; Scientist I 
-Yingying Liu, PhD; Senior Director of Biopharma Services 
-Kristen Tummillo, PhD; Scientist II, Team Lead 
-Gillian Lin, PhD; Manager, Project Management 

                              -Janelle Robinson, PhD; Scientist I, Project Management 
                              -Carly Vodola; Senior Associate Scientist I, Team Lead 

• Carly.Vodola@admerahealth.com 
                             -Theresa Kung; Scientist II, Team Lead 

• Theresa.Kung@admerahealth.com 
   -Hua Liu; Senior Associate Scientist I, Team Lead 

• Hua.Liu@admerahealth.com 
 

• Tour of facility 45 min. (Yingying Liu; Senior Director of Biopharma Services) 
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